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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 19 KLEIN LAURENT (Rg=18)

Pass 20 2:25.000

Pass 42 4:02.654 1 1:37.654 *

Pass 182 12:58.253 2 8:55.599

Pass 198 14:19.183 3 1:20.930 *

Pass 210 15:35.100 4 1:15.917 *

Pass 219 16:50.472 5 1:15.372 *

Pass 229 18:07.001 6 1:16.529

Pass 237 19:21.713 7 1:14.712 *

No 27

No 28 CONTION FRANCK (Rg=13)

Pass 38 3:37.072

Pass 58 4:54.565 1 1:17.493 *

Pass 79 6:09.229 2 1:14.664 *

Pass 101 7:23.516 3 1:14.287 *

Pass 121 8:36.429 4 1:12.913 *

Pass 141 9:48.926 5 1:12.497 *

Pass 156 11:01.239 6 1:12.313 *

Pass 171 12:13.306 7 1:12.067 *

Pass 186 13:25.231 8 1:11.925 *

Pass 200 14:36.949 9 1:11.718 *

Pass 211 15:50.458 10 1:13.509

In 223 17:17.879 11 1:27.421

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL (Rg=2)

Pass 13 1:50.697

Pass 56 4:32.798 1 2:42.101 *

Pass 75 5:45.073 2 1:12.275 *

Pass 93 6:54.238 3 1:09.165 *

Pass 112 8:02.751 4 1:08.513 *

Pass 130 9:11.661 5 1:08.910

Pass 147 10:20.470 6 1:08.809

Pass 165 11:29.179 7 1:08.709

Pass 178 12:38.780 8 1:09.601

Pass 189 13:46.547 9 1:07.767 *

Pass 203 14:54.276 10 1:07.729 *

Pass 213 16:02.245 11 1:07.969

Pass 220 17:09.785 12 1:07.540 *

Pass 230 18:20.220 13 1:10.435

Pass 238 19:34.277 14 1:14.057

No 37

No 47 FAGUAIS GERALD (Rg=14)

Pass 15 1:51.194

Pass 33 3:07.459 1 1:16.265 *

Pass 51 4:23.112 2 1:15.653 *

Pass 72 5:36.701 3 1:13.589 *

Pass 91 6:50.615 4 1:13.914

Pass 113 8:03.376 5 1:12.761 *

Pass 133 9:16.102 6 1:12.726 *

Pass 150 10:31.555 7 1:15.453

Pass 168 11:43.909 8 1:12.354 *

Pass 183 12:58.291 9 1:14.382

Pass 196 14:12.160 10 1:13.869

Pass 209 15:23.924 11 1:11.764 *

Pass 218 16:35.707 12 1:11.783

Pass 228 17:47.643 13 1:11.936

Pass 236 18:59.380 14 1:11.737 *

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=22)

Pass 19 2:07.432

Pass 37 3:31.695 1 1:24.263 *

Pass 59 4:54.593 2 1:22.898 *

Pass 95 7:04.825 3 2:10.232

Pass 161 11:16.042 4 4:11.217

Pass 179 12:39.281 5 1:23.239

Pass 195 14:02.156 6 1:22.875 *

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:40.630

Pass 25 2:57.145 1 1:16.515 *

Pass 44 4:10.056 2 1:12.911 *

Pass 64 5:21.006 3 1:10.950 *

Pass 98 7:10.367 4 1:49.361

Pass 117 8:22.538 5 1:12.171

Pass 135 9:31.652 6 1:09.114 *

Pass 153 10:40.344 7 1:08.692 *

Pass 169 11:49.915 8 1:09.571

Pass 184 13:00.367 9 1:10.452

In 197 14:15.347 10 1:14.980

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN (Rg=10)

Pass 3 1:34.556

Pass 23 2:49.745 1 1:15.189 *

Pass 43 4:05.736 2 1:15.991

Pass 63 5:19.506 3 1:13.770 *

Pass 83 6:31.601 4 1:12.095 *

Pass 104 7:43.423 5 1:11.822 *

Pass 124 8:53.773 6 1:10.350 *

Pass 143 10:06.135 7 1:12.362
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No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN (Rg=10)

Pass 162 11:16.868 8 1:10.733

Pass 176 12:33.192 9 1:16.324

Pass 188 13:44.754 10 1:11.562

Pass 205 14:57.116 11 1:12.362

No 68 MOTTIER PASCAL (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:47.775

Pass 29 3:03.133 1 1:15.358 *

Pass 48 4:17.285 2 1:14.152 *

Pass 69 5:31.385 3 1:14.100 *

Pass 89 6:46.513 4 1:15.128

Pass 110 7:59.952 5 1:13.439 *

Pass 131 9:14.022 6 1:14.070

In 152 10:39.143 7 1:25.121

No 74 COSSON LILIAN (Rg=11)

Pass 53 4:28.418

Pass 73 5:42.815 1 1:14.397 *

Pass 94 6:54.981 2 1:12.166 *

Pass 114 8:05.957 3 1:10.976 *

Pass 134 9:16.676 4 1:10.719 *

Pass 149 10:28.516 5 1:11.840

Pass 167 11:39.132 6 1:10.616 *

Pass 181 12:49.907 7 1:10.775

Pass 194 14:00.562 8 1:10.655

Pass 208 15:11.285 9 1:10.723

Pass 216 16:22.639 10 1:11.354

Pass 226 17:33.513 11 1:10.874

Pass 234 18:44.304 12 1:10.791

No 85 PERREE JERRY (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:02.123

Pass 36 3:23.353 1 1:21.230 *

Pass 57 4:42.883 2 1:19.530 *

Pass 78 6:02.453 3 1:19.570

Pass 99 7:20.714 4 1:18.261 *

Pass 122 8:38.799 5 1:18.085 *

Pass 142 9:56.288 6 1:17.489 *

Pass 160 11:15.318 7 1:19.030

Pass 175 12:32.889 8 1:17.571

Pass 192 13:50.805 9 1:17.916

Pass 207 15:07.869 10 1:17.064 *

Pass 217 16:25.551 11 1:17.682

Pass 227 17:42.800 12 1:17.249

Pass 235 18:59.066 13 1:16.266 *

No 86 COCHEME ALAIN (Rg=19)

Pass 16 1:51.805

Pass 34 3:12.692 1 1:20.887 *

Pass 55 4:30.186 2 1:17.494 *

Pass 77 5:48.292 3 1:18.106

Pass 96 7:05.259 4 1:16.967 *

Pass 116 8:21.454 5 1:16.195 *

Pass 137 9:38.015 6 1:16.561

In 159 11:05.971 7 1:27.956

No 100 PIGNATEL DENIS (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:45.030

Pass 24 2:53.965 1 1:08.935 **

Pass 41 4:01.548 2 1:07.583 *

Pass 62 5:08.059 3 1:06.511 *

Pass 80 6:15.006 4 1:06.947

Pass 100 7:20.764 5 1:05.758 *

In 123 8:43.688 6 1:22.924

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC (Rg=7)

Pass 2 1:31.869

Pass 21 2:44.771 1 1:12.902 **

Pass 40 3:57.532 2 1:12.761 *

Pass 60 5:07.337 3 1:09.805 *

Pass 82 6:16.606 4 1:09.269 *

Pass 103 7:25.695 5 1:09.089 *

Pass 120 8:35.661 6 1:09.966

Pass 139 9:45.282 7 1:09.621

Pass 155 10:55.203 8 1:09.921

In 172 12:19.215 9 1:24.012

No 112 AMANI JOUAN DANIEL (Rg=17)

Pass 12 1:48.665

Pass 30 3:04.598 1 1:15.933 *

Pass 49 4:19.940 2 1:15.342 *

Pass 71 5:33.459 3 1:13.519 *

Pass 90 6:47.305 4 1:13.846

Pass 111 8:00.754 5 1:13.449 *

Pass 132 9:14.253 6 1:13.499

In 151 10:38.049 7 1:23.796

Pass 202 14:53.886 8 4:15.837

No 114 HAMM SERGE (Rg=21)

Pass 7 1:43.694

Pass 31 3:06.125 1 1:22.431 *

Pass 52 4:26.975 2 1:20.850 *

Pass 76 5:46.467 3 1:19.492 *

Pass 97 7:06.879 4 1:20.412

Pass 118 8:29.141 5 1:22.262

Pass 140 9:47.234 6 1:18.093 *

Pass 158 11:05.220 7 1:17.986 *

Pass 173 12:22.874 8 1:17.654 *

In 191 13:50.523 9 1:27.649

No 124 CANTEL DIDIER (Rg=12)

Pass 14 1:50.918
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No 124 CANTEL DIDIER (Rg=12)

Pass 32 3:06.533 1 1:15.615 *

Pass 50 4:20.734 2 1:14.201 *

Pass 70 5:33.196 3 1:12.462 *

Pass 88 6:45.293 4 1:12.097 *

Pass 108 7:56.253 5 1:10.960 *

Pass 128 9:07.148 6 1:10.895 *

Pass 146 10:18.394 7 1:11.246

Pass 166 11:30.266 8 1:11.872

Pass 180 12:40.901 9 1:10.635 *

Pass 193 13:52.175 10 1:11.274

Pass 206 15:04.073 11 1:11.898

Pass 215 16:16.162 12 1:12.089

Pass 225 17:27.770 13 1:11.608

Pass 233 18:38.994 14 1:11.224

Pass 240 19:49.710 15 1:10.716

No 138 VIVIER REMI (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:35.335

Pass 22 2:46.794 1 1:11.459 **

Pass 39 3:57.195 2 1:10.401 *

Pass 61 5:07.522 3 1:10.327 *

Pass 81 6:15.996 4 1:08.474 *

Pass 102 7:24.521 5 1:08.525

Pass 119 8:33.493 6 1:08.972

Pass 138 9:42.399 7 1:08.906

In 157 11:04.761 8 1:22.362

No 140 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=15)

Pass 5 1:38.751

Pass 26 2:57.853 1 1:19.102 *

Pass 47 4:16.580 2 1:18.727 *

Pass 68 5:30.249 3 1:13.669 *

Pass 87 6:45.033 4 1:14.784

Pass 109 7:57.588 5 1:12.555 *

Pass 129 9:10.257 6 1:12.669

Pass 148 10:22.792 7 1:12.535 *

No 152 BREUIL JOHNNY (Rg=9)

Pass 65 5:21.474

Pass 84 6:34.522 1 1:13.048 *

Pass 106 7:44.977 2 1:10.455 *

Pass 125 8:54.850 3 1:09.873 *

Pass 144 10:06.327 4 1:11.477

No 162 PAYS FABIEN

No 251 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=3)

Pass 18 2:03.306

Pass 35 3:18.312 1 1:15.006 *

Pass 54 4:28.551 2 1:10.239 *

Pass 74 5:42.981 3 1:14.430

Pass 92 6:51.895 4 1:08.914 *

In 115 8:13.994 5 1:22.099

Pass 136 9:36.250 6 1:22.256

Pass 154 10:44.192 7 1:07.942 *

Pass 170 11:53.111 8 1:08.919

Pass 185 13:01.149 9 1:08.038

In 199 14:20.318 10 1:19.169

Pass 224 17:23.666 11 3:03.348

Pass 231 18:32.082 12 1:08.416

Pass 239 19:39.963 13 1:07.881 *

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:46.389

Pass 27 2:58.682 1 1:12.293 *

Pass 46 4:15.126 2 1:16.444

Pass 67 5:25.845 3 1:10.719 *

Pass 86 6:36.236 4 1:10.391 *

Pass 107 7:46.013 5 1:09.777 *

Pass 126 8:56.291 6 1:10.278

Pass 145 10:06.867 7 1:10.576

Pass 163 11:17.745 8 1:10.878

Pass 174 12:30.176 9 1:12.431

Pass 187 13:40.220 10 1:10.044

Pass 201 14:52.265 11 1:12.045

Pass 212 16:02.057 12 1:09.792

Pass 221 17:12.164 13 1:10.107

No 444 GEERS CHARLES (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:48.307

Pass 28 3:02.657 1 1:14.350 *

Pass 45 4:14.660 2 1:12.003 *

Pass 66 5:24.928 3 1:10.268 *

Pass 85 6:34.594 4 1:09.666 *

Pass 105 7:44.260 5 1:09.666

In 127 8:58.119 6 1:13.859

Pass 164 11:25.991 7 2:27.872

Pass 177 12:36.948 8 1:10.957

Pass 190 13:47.790 9 1:10.842

Pass 204 14:56.629 10 1:08.839 *

Pass 214 16:05.752 11 1:09.123

Pass 222 17:14.716 12 1:08.964

In 232 18:32.831 13 1:18.115


